MERCURY [v-150 DFI [2.50]) < DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING AMD EXHAUST TUBE b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 05960500 THRU 0T 178433 [IJ5A4)
poctie 271 Adhesve Seamnt (B2 805TE Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

m:“ Loctite “ACHESS Retaining Compound (52-802633)

1 3603 8135637 1|DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING 1 [-LONG)
2 16 56295 STUD 2
3 10 E3474|SCREW [1/2-20 % E M. 2
4 25238410| GROUND 'WIRE 1
5 FI327|LOWER MOUNT 2
g 12 49339 \WASHER 2
7 28238410| GROUMD 'WIRE 1
g 11 S2E7F02 17 | MUT 2
3 10 41508 SCREW [1/4-20 % 3/81M.) 1
10 12 45176 WASHER 2
11 11 A2EF10 15| MUT 2
12 54 E707E|CLAMP 2
13 10 BE727 | SCREW [5/16-18% 1-1/4 IN.) 4
14 B7077T |COVER 2
15 10 A8417|SCREW [12-24 X 5/8 1N 4
16 11 3R521 [NUT 4
17 12 48926 '\WASHER 1
18 11 Q2671015 MUT 1
19 12 20553 'WASHER 4
20 11 E9254 [WUT 4
1 828212 |IDLE ExHALUST BOOT 1
22 19 E4E649| PLUG 1
23 27 99173 4| GASKET 1 2
24 BE350| SEAL [LOWER] 1
25 18276 |ExHALIST TUBE 1
26 17726 1|SEAL [UPPER) 1
27 212834 1|EXHAIST EXTENSION 1 [150]
r 41942 4|ExHAUST EXTEMSION 1 [135/115)
28 a2 B7295\WATER TURE 1 [LONG)
28 a2 FAT29WATER TURE 1 [-LONG)
29 182334 8| PLATE ASSEMBLY 1
30 214701 2| SEAL 1
[T Green Scap (Ace Ghemical) Kl G2011| BRACKET 1
32 10 212832 SCREW (1016 1/21M.) 12
D= oo Aubber Lubricant 33 17 43044] DOWELFIM 2
52 T Permabond 105 Cyanacrylate Adhesive - 34 26 38970 SEAL 1 2
“ e 10 90192 SCREW [1/4-20 % 3/4 1N g
§ 10 2.4-C wTefion (92-850736A1) 36 27 18307 B|GASKET 1 2
[[o o Loctite Superbonder 454 Gel - 27 214754400 ENGIMNE GASKET SET 1




